## Clinic Approval Form

## Judging Accreditation—Continuing Professional Education

Please complete the following information and fax or email to the appropriate USA Gymnastics AND NAWGJ State, Regional, or National Officer for approval a minimum of three (3) weeks prior to the clinic. The clinic organizer is responsible for purchasing a sanction from USA Gymnastics for the clinic to be eligible for Continuing Professional Education credit for judges.



Please note: if judging exams are being offered in conjunction with a CPE clinic, a separate sanction is not required for the exams. Please include the exam dates/times on your sanction request for the CPE clinic.

Sanction Number:	-					
Clinic Type (check one):	State	Regional	National /	Judges (only)	Coaches & Judges	
		Clinic Ir	nformation			
Name of Clinic						
Name of Clinic: Date:						
Address: City:				Zin Code:		
Topics/Levels Covered:						
Clinicians:						
Registration Directions:						
Contact Information (Clinic Organizer)						
First Name:		Last N	ame:	Member Nu	mber:	
Email Address:			Phone Number:			
Continuing Education Clinical Credit forms may be obtained online at: <a href="https://usagym.org/PDFs/Women/Judges/AnnualCPERecord.pdf">https://usagym.org/PDFs/Women/Judges/AnnualCPERecord.pdf</a> .						
Each judge is responsible for printing their own CPE clinic card prior to attendance at each approved clinical session, and presenting that card/form for signature at the conclusion of the clinical session.  Each judge is also responsible to keep accurate documentation of their CPE.						
Approved By (USA Gym, SACC, RA	ACC, or RTCC):				Date:	
Approved By (NAWGJ officer, SJD, or RJD):				Date:		
LISA Gympactics and NA	WG Lafficars	Plaaca raturn a c	ony of this annroyo	d form to the USA Gymr	actics National Office	

USA Gymnastics and NAWGJ officers: Please return a copy of this approved form to the USA Gymnastics National Office Fax: 317.237.5069

Mail: Connie Maloney, USA Gymnastics, 130 E. Washington St., Suite 700, Indianapolis, IN 46204 Email: cmaloney@usagym.org